Overview
Embedded
Systems
Embedded
Systems for
Transportation
Embedded
Field

Applications
Packing List
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Wallmount PC controller
Embedded PC controller
Unattended controller
Compact industrial PC
1 x system unit with riser card
1 x power cord (optional)
Standard
EM60320I
EM60320I-CF
Embedded MicroBox for Mini ITX SBC
Embedded MicroBox for Mini ITX SBC
Standard
MANO861/MANO871/MANO881/MANO825/MANO842
Optional
AX96125 (2 PCI)
AX96140 (2 PCI)
AX96145 (2 PCIe)
AX96147 (2 PCIe)
remove M/B name
*Specifications and certifications are based on options and may vary.
Specifications
Standard Color Silver